Shot:

JAKE KRUEGER
ALEX STRASZEWSKI
ROBERT KRAKLOW
RUSSELL PHILLIPS
NICK WOZNICKI
MATT VERTZ

JOE CARLSON
ALEC BENZINGER
ZACH GENRICH
MATT WILINSKI
JON RYBACK
MASON KREBS
DEVON WOLFMEYER
HUNTER BOURDO
JAKE CRAWLEY
LIAM DOLAN

EVAN MAJOR
JOSH SMITH
ETHAN RUNKLE
DAN SOMMERS
NICK KELLY
WYATT KLUMB
MATT PETTERMAN
ALEX STEIB

JOHN BELLEK
JAKE MARINE
CONNOR NANNEY
ANTHONY LESNICK

Pole Vault:
MATT ZAMZOW

PATRICK MUELENKAMP

KEANU KOMAR
BAILEY KROLL

DAN CRAWLEY
AUSTIN STARK
HUNTER BOURDO
JACOB BOUCHER
ALEX RUZICKA

JAKE MARIANI

NAT PONGPATCHARA

High Jump:

ZACH DYBUL

JESSE SCHMIDT
ZACH ZABOROWSKI
JAKE BANE

AUSTIN STARK

JOEL DEPONS
JUSTIN ROGOSIENSKI

Long Jump:

TYLER HANSEN
COLLIN RADOWICZ
NATE ESSMAN
DAN CRAWLEY
LEVI PRATT

52'0.25"
45'5.5"
44'9"
43'9.5"
403"
402"
39'11"
39'9"
39'4"
36'0"
35'10"
35'8.5"
34'6"
34'1"
33'9"
33'0"
32'6"
32'0"
32'0"
31'8"
31'5"
31'0"
29'8.5"
29'0"
28'5"
277"
26'6"
6'8.25"

12'6"
12'0"
11'0"
10'6"
100"
9'0"
9'0"
8'6"
8'0"
8'0"

6'2"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'6"
52"
4'8"

217"
210"
200"
19'9.75"
192"

PATRICK MUEHLENKAMF 18'6.5"

ZACH ZABOROWSKI
HUNTER MAYOTTE
JOEL DEPONS
JUSTIN ROGOSIENSKI
NICK CUALLEY

LUKE ZORTMAN
MATT VERTZ

JAKE MARIANI

NAT PONGPATCHARA

Triple Jump:
COLLIN RADOWICZ
TYLER HANSEN
DYLAN ULRICH

18'3.5"
181"
181"
17'0.75"
16'10"
151"
14'6"
14'0.24"
11'10"

40'7"
41'6"
3g2"

PATRICK MUEHLENKAMEF 37'1.5"

JUSTIN ROGOSIENSKI
JOEL DEPONS
DEREK BERGASSE
SEAN STOKHAUG
HUNTER MAYOTTE
LUKE ZORTMAN
ZACH DYBUL

300 Meter Inter. Hurdles

DYLAN ULRICH
COLLIN RADOWICZ
MAC RYBOLT
BRANDON WOZNY
JOE RINALDI
HUNTER MAYOTTE
NICK CAULLEY
ZACH JOBIN

400 Meter Relay:

36'2"
35'4.5"
34'7.5"
34'6.5"
33'10"
33'8.5"

39.68
40.85
42.99
43

48.05
50.51
51

51.71
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Discus:

JAKE KRUEGER
DEVON WOLFMEYER
ALEX STRASZEWSKI
NICK WOZNICKI

DAN SOMMERS
HUNTER BOURDO
JAKE CRAWLEY

ALEC BENZINGER
RUSSELL PHILLIPS
JOE CARLSON

MATT PETTERMAN
JOSH SMITH

ROBERT KRAKLOW
WYATT KLUMB

EVAN MAJOR

ZACH GENRICH
MASON KREBS

LIAM DOLAN

JOHN BELLEK

JAKE MARINE

MATT VERTZ

NICK KELLY

ALEX STEIB

JOSH SMITH

ETHAN RUNKLE

MATT WILINSKI
BRENT GROUBERT
CONNOR NANNEY
100 Meter Dash:
LIAM CHONES
ALEC GLUGOS
ZACH GENRICH
COLLIN RADOWICZ
ALEX STRASZEWSKI
JACOB BOUCHER
JACOB HAENSGEN
ZACK ZABOROWSKI
NATE LESNICK
ADAM JAGDFELD
DAN CRAWLEY
KEANU KOMAR
PAT MUEHLENKAMP
NATHAN LESNICK
NICK CAULLEY
LOGAN GOETZ
BRENT GROUBERT
SEAN STOKHAUG
SAM GROCHOWSKI
KYLE SCHEIRTS
JACOB HESS
AUSTIN STARK
JOSH SMITH

LUKE ZORTMAN
LIAM DOLAN

MATT WILINSKI
ALEC BENZINGER

1632"
125'4"
121'3"
119'10"
114'3"
104'4"
101'8"
99'7"
96'5"
95'10"
92'9"
90'6"
902"
88'6"
86'1"
76'11"
75'0"
73'10"
732"
72'3"
72'11"
702"
701"
68'0"
67'5"
652"
64'8"
61'11"

10.96
11.07
11.23
11.30
11.57
11.57
11.68
11.69
11.85
11.86
1101
12.12
12.16
12.25
12.3

12.35
125

12.63
12.65
12.67
12.7

12.75
12.76
12.78
12.8

12.8

12.87

PHOENIX STELTENPOHL 13.09

LUKE ZORTMAN
RYAN CONFER
DEREK BERGASSE
JOE RINALDI

ALEX RUZICKA
JEREMAINE BROWN
ALEC NAULT
CLARK HEIDEMAN
JOHN BELLEK

JAKE MARIANI
MASON KREBS
ETHAN RUNKLE
NAT PONGPATCHARA
BRANDON STEIN

2 Mile Run:

DYLAN SCHERFF
JOSH SCHNEIDER
JUSTIN REIMAN
TREVOR DONAHUGH
TRAVIS BUGIEL

110 Meter High Hurdles
DYLAN ULRICH
TYLER HANSEN
MAC RYBOLT

JON RYBACK
JOEL DEPONS
BRANDON WOZNY
JOE RINALDI
HUNTER MAYOTTE
NICK CAULLEY
ZACH JOBIN

1600 Meter Relay:

13.09
131

13.11
133

13.29
13.3

13.39
13.39
13.41
13.86
13.90
14.02
14.24
14.29

10:00.90
10:58.19
11:38.3

11:56.31
13:03.67

15.12
15.55
15.93
17.1

18.04
18.47
19.27
20.5

20.59
20.68

K,S,I,S,LS,CC,G,L,S
200 Meter Dash:
LIAM CHONES
COLLIN RADOWICZ
NATE ESSMAN
ZACH GENRICH
CALEB CHASTAIN
ZACH ZABOROWSKI
LEVI PRATT

ADAM JAGDFELD
JACOB BOUCHER
JACOB HAENSGEN
NATHAN LESNICK
LOGAN GOETZ
BRENT GROUBERT
DAN CRAWLEY
KYLE SCHEIRTS
JACOB HESS

SAM GROCHOWSKI
AUSTIN STARK
SEAN STOKHAUG
JEREMAINE BROWN
JUSTIN ROGOSIENSKI
DEREK BERGASSE
JOE RINALDI

LUKE ZORTMAN
RYAN CONFER
ALEC BENZINGER
JOSH SMITH

NAT PONGPATCHARA
JEREMAINE BROWN
RYAN CONFER
CLARK HEIDEMAN

PHOENIX STELTENPOHL

ALEX RUZICKA
ALEC NAULT
EVAN MAJOR
JOHN BELLEK
JAKE MARIANI
BRANDON STEIN

400 Meter Dash:
RYAN SCHEDLBAUER
NATE ESSMAN
JAKE HAENSGEN
LUKE IDING

SAM GROCHOWSKI
LOGAN GOETZ
SEAN STOKHAUG
ADAM JAGDFELD
JACOB BOUCHER
ZACH GENRICH
BRENT GROUBERT
AUSTIN STARK
KYLE SCHEIRTS
LUKE ZORTMAN
JACOB HESS
JEREMAINE BROWN
NATHAN LESNICK
ALEC NAULT
CLARK HEIDEMANN
ALEX RUZICKA
JAKE MARIANI

800 Meter Dash:
MIKE WALLER
EVAN NELSON
ANDY FISHER
LUKE IDING

BRETT SCHMITZ
SAM GROCHOWSKI
SEAN STOKHAUG
TREVOR DONAHUGH
JUSTIN REIMAN
SAM RYAN

MAX KIZEWSKI

1 Mile Run:
DYLAN SCHERFF
JOSH SCHNEIDER
EVAN NELSON
LUKE IDING
TREVOR DONAHUGH
JUSTIN REIMAN
SEAN STOKHAUG
BEN SEE

TRAVIS BUGIEL
BRETT SCHMITZ
SAM RYAN

MAX KIZEWSKI

3200 Meter Relay:

22.48
22.52
23.07
23.74
23.75
23.8
245
24.7
24.73
24.9
25.46
25.73
25.76
26
26.1
26.1
26.12
26.36
26.41
27.19
27.52
27.55
27.6
27.69
27.7
27.7
27.77
27.88
27.9
28.11
28.2
28.39
28.52
28.68
28.9
29.61
29.71
30

53.24
55.84
56.3

56.48
56.87
57.06
57.55
58.6

59.1

59.25
59.39
59.61
59.81
60.61
61.29
62.19
62.83
67.35
67.7

67.8

70.86

1:56.93
2:12.81
2:13.35
2:14.32
2:16.87
2:20.27
2:22.97
2:29.72
2:30.52
2:33.30
2:36.82

4:39.91
4:55.51
5:02.6

5:17.73
5:25.86
5:26.7

5:28.28
5:29.78
5:35.14
5:38.51
5:46.05
6:18.47

Week #9
5/9/2015



RADOWICZ
CHONES
ZABOROWSKI
GENRICH
GLUGOS
STRASZEWSKI
RYBACK
JAGDFELD
HAENSGEN
KOMAR

PRATT
CRAWLEY
GROCHOWSKI
GLUGOS
ZABOROWSKI
BOUCHER
GENRICH

800 Meter Relay:
ZABOROWSKI
HODKIEWICZ
RADOWICZ
GLUGOS
ZABOROWSKI
ESSMAN
KOMAR
CHASTAIN
GLUGOS
JAGDFELD
GENRICH
BOUCHER
SCHEDLBAUER
HAENSGEN
LESNICK
STARK

PRATT
SCHEIRTS
PHILLIPS
GROCHOWSKI
CAULLEY
GROUBERT
BERGASSE
SMITH

DOLAN
CONFER

9.85 short

10.34
10.50
10.53
10.54
10.99
11.05
11.04
11.15
11.21
11.25
11.35
11.50
11.66
11.68
11.76
12.47

22.25
22.39
22.82
22.50

into wind

short

into wind

blocks
blocks
blocks
blocks

w/ wind

w/ wind
blocks

23.54 blocks

23.33
23.6
23.65
23.93
24.0
24.14
24.62
24.59
24.68
24.78
25.14
25
25.0
25.57
25.68
26.19
26.25
26.36
26.76
27.49
27.87

into wind
blocks

w/ wind

blcoks
w/ wind

blocks

w/ wind
into wind
blocks

into wind

blocks into wind

w/ wind
w/ wind
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WALLER
HODKIEWICZ
CHASTAIN
ULRICH
SCHEDLBAUER
SCHEDLBAUER
JAGDFELD
IDING
GROCHOWSKI
WOZNY
GOETZ
STOKHAUG
BOUCHER
STARK

GOETZ
HAENSGEN
KROLL
ZORTMAN
BROWN
RUZICKA
HEIDMAN
CONFER

3 Ib Burrito. Rice. Beans. Fried Ice Cream. Milk:

ANDY GROSSMAN

*New Mukwonaao Record
-SET IN 2008

*World Record: Eric Hill W
-set in 2006 Dells Pedros

50.32

50.75

51.71

52.97 blocks
53.80 blocks
53.56

55.61 blocks
56.09 blocks
56.09

56.37 blocks
56.22

56.29

56.88 blocks
56.94

57.45 blocks
58.46

59.6 blocks

59.92

6:31.18

4:16.01

WALLER
HODKIEWICZ
SCHERFF
CHASTAIN
E.NELSON
FISHER

IDING
SCHNIEDER
SCHEDLBAUER
BANE
SCHMITZ
STOKHAUG
SEE
GROCHOWSKI
REIMAN
E.NELSON
BUGIEL
KIZEWSKI

1000 Run:

1200 Run:

DYLAN SCHERFF
ANDY FISHER

1:56.34
2:03.02
2:04.29
2:06.23
2:11.42
2:13.0

2:14.17
2:15.63
2:17.26
2:18.43
2:20.28
2:20.63
2:21.79
2:22.19
2:30.75
2:30.81
2:39.0

2:45.33

3:28.81
3:52.72

blocks

blocks

blocks
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